
Two Rivers
Bethany Hughes
bethany.hughes@uky.edu
502-783-7967

Salt River
Candace Storrer
candace.storrer@uky.edu
706-910-2059

Je�erson
Julie Halitzka
julie.halitzka@uky.edu
502-718-5089

Northern Bluegrass
Sharon Norris
sharon.norris@uky.edu
859-815-7622 Southern Bluegrass

Bambi Cli�e
bambi.cli�e@uky.edu
859-246-6828

Eastern Mountain
Glenna Gamble
glenna.gamble@uky.edu
606-233-1970

Cumberland
Glenna Gamble
glenna.gamble@uky.edu
606-233-1970
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The Lakes
April Brown
april.brown2@uky.edu
270-625-5735

Training Coaches


